7

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 6, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 130

October 5, 1995 - Offered by Representative KRUG.

At the locations indicated, amend the engrossed substitute amendment as follows:

1. Page 288, line 21: delete "under 14" and substitute "10 to 13".

2. Page 289, line 3: delete "under 14" and substitute "10 to 13".

3. Page 312, line 5: after that line insert:

"(f) Order the juvenile to participate in a supervised work program under s.

938.34 (5g), except as provided in sub. (2).".

(END)